340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com
.
Features
●
    t
340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com

DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: FDK-CCS-F1-40W27V40KDMDBU
Fixture Type
Wattage
Input Voltage
CCT
Finish
Sensor (Option)
Dimmable(Option)
Emergency Battery
(Option)
Internal Code
FDK-SC
FUDAKIN
COMPACT CANOPY
SQUARE SHAPE
27     27W 40
40W
60     60W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
SG   Silver Gray
M          With Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
D          1-10V Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
B          With Battery
Blank    Without Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Note：1. 27W is limited to 120-277V input only. 2. Only the Dimmable Version supports emergency battery option. DLC
Model NO.
SYSTEM
WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
27W
120-277V 4000K FDK-CCS-F1-27W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
120-277V 5000K FDK-CCS-F1-27W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
40W
120-277V 4000K FDK-CCS-F1-40W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
120-277V 5000K FDK-CCS-F1-40W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
27W
120-277V 4000K FDK-CCS-F1-27W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Premium
120-277V 4000K FDK-CCS-F1-27W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M]D[Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-
z]
Premium
120-277V 5000K FDK-CCS-F1-27W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Premium
120-277V 5000K FDK-CCS-F1-27W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M]D[Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-
z]
Premium
 0
 180
 90  90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30  15  15
340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora IL 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com